
Flächenzusammenstellung:

Geltungsbereich

Baufläche
Verkehrsfläche/Wege

Öffentliche Grünfläche

26 Bauplätze

100,0 %

72,8 %
16,8 %
10,4 %

1,73 ha

1,26 ha
0,29 ha
0,18 ha

Stadt Sinsheim
Stadtteil Steinsfurt

Baugebiet "Zwischen den Hölzern"
Städtebauliches Konzept - Variante 08c
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